STAINFORTH PARISH COUNCIL

TRANSPARENCY CODE FOR SMALLER AUTHORITIES

LIST OF ITEMS OF EXPENDITURE OVER £100

FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2015

NUMBER
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DATE EXPENDITURE INCURRED

8.4.14
6.5.14
27.6.14
29.7.14
30.9.14
14.10.14
19.12.14
13.1.15
13.1.15
31.3.15

SUMMARY OF PURPOSE

Sub - Yks Local Coun Assoc
General Insurance - renewal
Clerk's salary - Apl - Jun
Street Lights - Maintenance
Clerk's salary - Jul - Sept
Street Lights - Maintenance
Clerk's salary - Oct - Dec

Craven DC - Election Expenses
Donation - Settle Swimming Pool

Clerk's Salary - Jan - Mar

INDIVIDUAL AMOUNTS WHICH WHEN COMBINED, AMOUNT TO MORE THAT £100

PFL
4.11.15

Various

Clerk's Expenses

Mileage

Payroll Processing

Mower Maintenance & fuel
Electricity - street lights

AMOUNT
£
110.00
312.77
451.56
237.33
451.56
121.60
451.36
120.00
300.00
451.56

268.00
103.00
103.00
192.00
470.00

VAT (that cannot be recovered)

Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil

Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
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