STAINFORTH PARISH COUNCIL

TRANSPARENCY CODE FOR SMALLER AUTHORITIES

LIST OF ITEMS OF EXPENDITURE OVER £100

FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2015

NUMBER	DATE EXPENDITURE INCURRED	SUMMARY OF PURPOSE	AMOUNT	VAT (that cannot be recovered)
1	8.4.14	Sub - Yks Local Coun Assoc	110.00	Nil
2	6.5.14	General Insurance - renewal	312.77	Nil
3	27.6.14	Clerk's salary - Apl - Jun	451.56	Nil
4	29.7.14	Street Lights - Maintenance	237.33	Nil
5	30.9.14	Clerk's salary - Jul - Sept	451.56	Nil
6	14.10.14	Street Lights - Maintenance	121.60	Nil
7	19.12.14	Clerk's salary - Oct - Dec	451.36	Nil
8	13.1.15	Craven DC - Election Expenses	120.00	Nil
9	13.1.15	Donation - Settle Swimming Pool	300.00	Nil
10	31.3.15	Clerk's Salary - Jan - Mar	451.56	Nil

INDIVIDUAL AMOUNTS WHICH WHEN COMBINED, AMOUNT TO MORE THAT £100

Various	Clerk's Expenses	268.00	Nil
	Mileage	103.00	Nil
	Payroll Processing	103.00	Nil
	Mower Maintenance & fuel	192.00	Nil
	Electricity - street lights	470.00	Nil

PFL 4.11.15